Number Number Network user SageCover
of Companies of users RSP £
Sage Construction Solutions
CIS Controller Single user £395.00 £135.00

Construct for Line 50~ 1 Single user £1,250.00
Construct Advanced (core contracts module)™ 5 Single user £2,000.00
5 4 user £3,000.00
5 8 user £4,000.00
Estimating Module (Advanced add-on module) = 5 Single user £400.00
5 4 user £800.00
5 8 user £1,200.00
Day Works Module (Advanced add-on module) == 5 Single user £400.00
5 4 user £800.00
5 8 user £1,200.00
Diary Module (Advanced add-on module) == 5 Single user £250.00
5 4 user £500.00
5 8 user £750.00

Sage Starter Solutions - the ideal way to migrate customers from manual processes or competitor offerings
Payroll Starter Solutions

= Sage Instant Starter Solution only £163, saving £100 off the RSP
Includes Instant Payroll 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking

= Sage Payroll Starter Solution for 50 employees only £444.50, saving £150 off the RSP
Includes Sage Payroll (50 employees) 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking

= Sage Payroll Starter Solution for 100 employees only £519.50, saving £175 off the RSP
Includes Sage Payroll (100 employees) 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking

Line 50 Starter Solutions

= Sage Accountant Starter Solution only £745, saving £176 off the RSP
Includes Line 50 Accountant, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover and a £225 training voucher

= Sage Accountant Plus Starter Solution only £970, saving £3910ff the RSP
Includes Line 50 Accountant Plus, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover, and a £225 training voucher

= Sage Financial Controller Starter Solution only £1345, saving £706 off the RSP
Includes Line 50 Financial Controller, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover, and a £225 training voucher

Prices are correct at time of going to press. Sage reserve the right to change prices without warning or prior consent.
All prices are exclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated.

* inclusive of VAT
CRetail Selling Price
[C£129.25 for existing Instant Accounts Plus customers
CAhnual Licence Plan is required
[Cbnstruct Advanced Core Contracts Module must be purchased
in order to use Estimating, Day Works and Diary Modules
CInstant Business Suite SageCover does not cover ACT! - additional premium required

POWER TO RUN YOUR BUSINESS

Sage (UK) Limited, North Park
Newcastle upon Tyne NE13 9AA

Tel: 0191 294 3000 Fax: 0845 245 0297
Internet: www.sage.co.uk

© Sage (UK) Limited 2004 7268M T&C 08/04 62090378/DH.10

POWER TO RUN YOUR BUSINESS

Price List

Valid from 1st August 2004

of users

Sage Instant*

Instant Accounts*
Instant Accounts Plus*
Instant Accounts Plus*
Instant Payroll*

Instant Financial Suite*
Instant Business Suite*

N.B. All Instant prices shown are inclusive of VAT

Sage Line 50 - All prices quoted are for single
company software

Line 50 Accountant

Line 50 Accountant

Line 50 Accountant Plus

Line 50 Accountant Plus

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Financial Controller

Line 50 Accountant Plus Business Suite
Line 50 Financial Controller Business Suite

** Additional one year SageCover charge will apply

Sage Multi-Company Licence
(for the Sage Line 50 range)

Sage Line 100 - Financial Suite

Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Cash Book and
Nominal Ledger

Sage Line 100 - Commercial modules

Sales Order Processing
Purchase Order Processing
Stock

Invoicing

Sage Line 100 - Commercial Suite

Includes Financial Suite modules, plus - Sales Order
Processing, Purchase Order Processing, Stock
and Invoicing
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£129.00
£199.00
£398.00
£99.00
£179.00
£239.00

£495.00
£745.00
£695.00
£945.00
£995.00
£1,245.00**
£1,495.00**
£1,745.00**
£1,995.00**
£2,245.00**
£995.00
£1,345.00

£99.00
£164.50
£323.12
£99.00
£150.00
£150.00

£250.00
£385.00
£375.00
£510.00
£450.00
£585.00
£585.00
£585.00
£585.00
£585.00
£650.00
£715.00

Additional companies can be purchased on an individual basis.
Please contact Sage for pricing information

1
per extra user

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1
per extra user

£3,500.00
£800.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£6,000.00
£800.00



Sage Line 100 v7 - Productivity modules

Job Costing
Fixed Assets
Bill of Materials

Sage MMS - Financial Suite

Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Cash Book
and Nominal Ledger

Sage MMS - Commercial Modules

“Invoicing” (includes limited Sales Order Processing
and Price Book functionality)

Sage MMS Commercial Suite

Includes Financial Suite modules, plus

Sales Order Processing, Purchase Order Processing,
Stock and Price Book

N.B. Sage Annual Licence Charge applicable to Sage Line 100 and
Sage MMS - contact Sage for further detail

Sage Job Costing (single company)

Sage Job Costing Professional (multi company)

Sage Payroll (single company)

Sage Payroll Professional (single company)

Sage Payroll Bureau (5 company)
and Multi-Company Licence

(for the Sage Payroll, Sage Payroll Professional and Sage Payroll Bureau)

Sage Personnel

Sage Personnel (unlimited companies)

N/A £500.00

N/A £500.00

N/A £500.00
1 £3,500.00

per extra user £800.00
N/A £1,000.00
1 £6,000.00

per extra user £800.00

Number of Single user | SageCover | Network User | SageCover
Employees RSP £ RSP £

£600.00 £335.00
Unlimited £950.00 £500.00
Number of Single user | SageCover Multi-user SageCover
Employees RSP £ RSP £
up to 50 £250.00 £250.00
up to 100 £350.00 £250.00
unlimited £750.00 £435.00 £1,000.00 £490.00

Additional companies can be purchased on an individual basis.
Please contact Sage for pricing information

Number of Single user | SageCover Multi-user SageCover
Employees RSP £ RSP £

up to 50 £100.00 £115.00
up to 200 £200.00 £165.00
unlimited £400.00 £250.00
unlimited £900.00 £500.00

Sage P11D (price includes support)

Sage P11D Professional (price includes support)

Sage Financial Forecasting

N.B. for consolidated version Sage WinForecast Professional applies.

Sage Manufacturing Solutions for Line 50

Line 50 Bill of Materials
Line 50 Bill of Materials

Line 50 Job Controller =

Line 50 Batch Controller™

Line 50 Manufacturing Controller ™

Number of Single user / Network
Employees RSP £
up to 25 £150.00
up to 50 £225.00
up to 100 £300.00
up to 250 £375.00
Employees RSP £
Up to 25 £300.00
Up to 50 £425.00
Up to 100 £550.00
Up to 250 £675.00
Up to 500 £800.00
Up to 750 £925.00
Up to 1000 £1,050.00
Unlimited £1,500.00
of users RSP £ RSP £
Single user £550.00 £200.00 £900.00 £300.00
+ 1 simultaneous user ~ £800.00 £335.00 £1,150.00 £435.00
+ 2 simultaneous user £1,050.00 £335.00 £1,400.00 £435.00
+ 3 simultaneous user  £1,300.00  £335.00 £1,650.00 £435.00
Unlimited £1,800.00 £335.00 £2,150.00 £435.00
Laptop Licence £250.00 £250.00

Number Network SageCover
of users RSP £

Single user £550.00 £165.00
2 users £995.00 £300.00
per additional user £125.00 inclusive

Number RSP £ SageCover
of users

Single user £1,750.00 £525.00
per additional user £375.00 £113.00

Single user £2,150.00 £645.00
per additional user £525.00 £158.00

Single user £3,450.00 £1,035.00
per additional user £775.00 £233.00



