	Number of Companies	Number of users	Network user RSP £	SageCover
Sage Construction Solutions				
CIS Controller		Single user	£395.00	£135.00
Construct for Line 50 <sup>☆</sup>	1	Single user	£1,250.00	
Construct Advanced (core contracts module) <sup>◆</sup>	5 5 5	Single user 4 user 8 user	£2,000.00 £3,000.00 £4,000.00	
Estimating Module (Advanced add-on module) <sup>◆☆</sup>	5 5 5	Single user 4 user 8 user	£400.00 £800.00 £1,200.00	
Day Works Module (Advanced add-on module) <sup>◆☆</sup>	5 5 5	Single user 4 user 8 user	£400.00 £800.00 £1,200.00	
Diary Module (Advanced add-on module) <sup>◆☆</sup>	5 5 5	Single user 4 user 8 user	£250.00 £500.00 £750.00	

Sage Starter Solutions - the ideal way to migrate customers from manual processes or competitor offerings Payroll Starter Solutions

- Sage Instant Starter Solution only £163, saving £100 off the RSP Includes Instant Payroll 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking
- Sage Payroll Starter Solution for 50 employees only £444.50, saving £150 off the RSP Includes Sage Payroll (50 employees) 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking
- Sage Payroll Starter Solution for 100 employees only £519.50, saving £175 off the RSP Includes Sage Payroll (100 employees) 250 Laser payslips, 1 year of SageCover and e-Banking

## Line 50 Starter Solutions

- Sage Accountant Starter Solution only £745, saving £176 off the RSP Includes Line 50 Accountant, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover and a £225 training voucher
- Sage Accountant Plus Starter Solution only £970, saving £391off the RSP Includes Line 50 Accountant Plus, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover, and a £225 training voucher
- Sage Financial Controller Starter Solution only £1345, saving £706 off the RSP Includes Line 50 Financial Controller, 1000 standard invoices, 1 year of SageCover, and a £225 training voucher

Prices are correct at time of going to press. Sage reserve the right to change prices without warning or prior consent. All prices are exclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated.

- \* inclusive of VAT
- Retail Selling Price
- † £129.25 for existing Instant Accounts Plus customers
- ☆ Annual Licence Plan is required
- Construct Advanced Core Contracts Module must be purchased in order to use Estimating, Day Works and Diary Modules
- $\textbf{+} \ \text{Instant Business Suite SageCover does not cover ACT!} \ \textbf{-} \ \text{additional premium required}$



Sage (UK) Limited, North Park Newcastle upon Tyne NE13 9AA Tel: 0191 294 3000 Fax: 0845 245 0297 Internet: www.sage.co.uk

© Sage (UK) Limited 2004 7268M T&C 08/04 62090378/DH.10

POWER TO RUN YOUR BUSINESS



## Price List

Valid from 1st August 2004

	Number of users	RSP* £	SageCover
Sage Instant*			
Instant Accounts*	1	£129.00	£99.00
Instant Accounts Plus*	1	£199.00	£164.50
Instant Accounts Plus*	2	£398.00	£323.12
Instant Payroll*	1	£99.00	£99.00
Instant Financial Suite*	1	£179.00	£150.00
Instant Business Suite*	1	£239.00	£150.00 <b>÷</b>
N.B. All Instant prices shown are inclusive of VAT			
Sage Line 50 - All prices quoted are for single			
company software			
Line 50 Accountant	1	£495.00	£250.00
Line 50 Accountant	2	£745.00	£385.00
Line 50 Accountant Plus	1	£695.00	£375.00
Line 50 Accountant Plus	2	£945.00	£510.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	1	£995.00	£450.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	2	£1,245.00**	£585.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	3	£1,495.00**	£585.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	4	£1,745.00**	£585.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	5	£1,995.00**	£585.00
Line 50 Financial Controller	6	£2,245.00**	£585.00
Line 50 Accountant Plus Business Suite	1	£995.00	£650.00
Line 50 Financial Controller Business Suite	1	£1,345.00	£715.00
Ento do Financial dominono Buentodo dunto			

Sage Multi-Company Licence (for the Sage Line 50 range)

Additional companies can be purchased on an individual basis.

Please contact Sage for pricing information

	Number of users	RSP* £
Sage Line 100 - Financial Suite		
Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Cash Book and Nominal Ledger	1 per extra user	£3,500.00 £800.00
Sage Line 100 - Commercial modules		
Sales Order Processing	N/A N/A	£1,000.00
Purchase Order Processing Stock	N/A	£1,000.00 £1,000.00
Invoicing	N/A	£1,000.00
Sage Line 100 - Commercial Suite		
Includes Financial Suite modules, plus - Sales Order	1	£6,000.00 £800.00
Processing, Purchase Order Processing, Stock and Invoicing	per extra user	£800.00

	Number of users			RSP £		
Sage Line 100 v7 - Productivity modules  Job Costing Fixed Assets  Bill of Materials	N/A N/A N/A			£500.00 £500.00 £500.00		
Sage MMS - Financial Suite Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Cash Book and Nominal Ledger	1 per extra user			£3,500.00 £800.00		
Sage MMS - Commercial Modules "Invoicing" (includes limited Sales Order Processing and Price Book functionality)	N/A			£1,000.00		
Sage MMS Commercial Suite Includes Financial Suite modules, plus Sales Order Processing, Purchase Order Processing, Stock and Price Book  N.B. Sage Annual Licence Charge applicable to Sage Line 100 and Sage MMS - contact Sage for further detail	1 per extra user			£6,000.00 £800.00		
Sage Job Costing (single company)  Sage Job Costing Professional (multi company)	Number of Employees  Unlimited	Single user RSP £ £600.00	SageCov £335.00	RSP £	SageCover	
Sage Payroll (single company)	Number of Employees up to 50 up to 100	Single user RSP £ £250.00 £350.00	\$250.00 f 250.00	RSP £	SageCover	
Sage Payroll Professional (single company)  Sage Payroll Bureau ( 5 company)  and Multi-Company Licence  (for the Sage Payroll, Sage Payroll Professional and Sage Payroll Bureau)	unlimited £750.00 £435.00 £1,000.00 £490.00  Additional companies can be purchased on an individual basis. Please contact Sage for pricing information					
Sage Personnel	Number of Employees up to 50 up to 200 unlimited	Single user RSP £ £100.00 £200.00 £400.00	£115.00 £165.00 £250.00	RSP £	SageCover	
Sage Personnel (unlimited companies)	unlimited			£900.00	£500.00	

	Number Employe	S	Single user / Network RSP £			
Sage P11D (price includes support)	up to 25 up to 50 up to 100 up to 250			£150.00 £225.00 £300.00 £375.00		
	Number of Multi-user Employees RSP £					
Sage P11D Professional (price includes support)	Up to 2 Up to 5 Up to 29 Up to 50 Up to 79 Up to 10 Unlimite		£300.00 £425.00 £550.00 £675.00 £800.00 £925.00 £1,050.00			
Sage Financial Forecasting  N.B. for consolidated version Sage WinForecast Professional applies.	Number of users  Single user + 1 simultaneous user + 2 simultaneous user + 3 simultaneous user Unlimited Laptop Licence	Standard RSP £ £550.00 £800.00 £1,050.00 £1,300.00 £1,800.00 £250.00	£200.00 £335.00 £335.00 £335.00 £335.00	Consolidated RSP £ £900.00 £1,150.00 £1,400.00 £1,650.00 £2,150.00	£300.00 £435.00 £435.00 £435.00 £435.00	
Sage Manufacturing Solutions for Line 50 Line 50 Bill of Materials Line 50 Bill of Materials	Number of users  Single user 2 users per additional use		Network RSP £ £550.00 £995.00 £125.00	£1 £3	SageCover  £165.00 £300.00 inclusive	
	Number RS of users		RSP £	P £ SageCover		
Line 50 Job Controller*  Line 50 Batch Controller*  Line 50 Manufacturing Controller*	per additional user £375  Single user £2,15  per additional user £525  Single user £3,45		£1,750.00 £375.00 £2,150.00 £525.00 £3,450.00 £775.00	£525.00 £113.00 £645.00 £158.00 £1,035.00 £233.00		